General Description
The MAX2374 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies the evalu-
ation of the MAX2374 low-noise amplifier (LNA). It
enables testing of the device’s RF performance and
requires no additional support circuitry. The signal input
and output ports use SMA connectors to facilitate the
connection of RF test equipment.
The MAX2374 EV kit is assembled with the MAX2374

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering InformationComponent Suppliers
Component List
PART TEMP.
RANGE
IC
PACKAGE
UCSP
TOP
MARK
MAX2374EVKIT -40°C to +85°C  6 UCSP AAB
1GB
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
2pF ±0.25pF, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG020C050A
C2, C7 Not installed
C3, C8, C9 3
0.01µF ±10%, 10V min ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R103K016A
C4 1
5pF ±0.25pF, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG050C050A
C5 1
100pF ±5%, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG101J050A
C6 1
0.01µF ±10%, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM40X7R103K050A